Please be advised that common allergens are present in our kitchens. While we take all precautions to
minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot fully guarantee that all of our products are safe to
consume for people with specific allergies. Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary
restrictions prior to ordering.

BROWNS SOCIALHOUSE®

restaurant . bar . socialize

Egg

Fish

Milk
Peanuts
Shellfish
Soy

Tree nuts
Wheat
Pork

Allergens/Dietary Restrictions

Crispy Cauliflower X X
The French Dip X X X X X X
Fried Chicken Ramen X X X X X

Sesame Ginger Gyoza X X X X
Loaded Nachos X

Loaded Nachos: Add Sweet & Spicy Mole Chicken X X

Little Nachos X

Little Nachos: Add Sweet & Spicy Mole Chicken X X
Crispy Calamari X X X
Fresh Cut Fries X X

Yam Fries

Salt & Pepper Dry Ribs X
Dynamite Roll X X X X
Classic Hot Wings X X

Kung Pao Lettuce Wraps - Chicken X X X X
Kung Pao Lettuce Wraps - Tofu X X X X

Kung Pao Lettuce Wraps - Veggie X X X X

Little Cowboy Salad X X X X X
Little Caesar Salad X X X X X
Thai Chicken Soup - Cup X X X X X
Thai Chicken Soup - Bowl X X X X X
Soup, Salad & Garlic Toast - Cowboy X X X X X X X
Soup, Salad & Garlic Toast - Caesar X X X X X X
Blackened Chicken Caesar X X X X X X
Seared Ahi Tuna Crunch X X X X X
Blackened Chicken Cowboy X X X X X
Sushi & Salad - Crispy Yam & Avocado Roll X X X X
Sushi & Salad - Dynamite Roll X X X X X

Hollywood Burger X X X X
Butcher's Block Burger X X X X X
Traditional Pub Burger X X X X X
Smokehouse Burger X X X X
Veggie Burger X X X X X



Please be advised that common allergens are present in our kitchens. While we take all precautions to
minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot fully guarantee that all of our products are safe to
consume for people with specific allergies. Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary
restrictions prior to ordering.

BROWNS SOCIALHOUSE”®

restaurant . bar . socialize

Peanuts
Shellfish
Soy

Tree nuts
Wheat
Pork

Egg
Fish
Milk

Allergens/Dietary Restrictions

Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwich X X X X X
Chicken Quesadilla X X X
Baja Fish Taco X X X X X
Crispy Chicken Taco X

Tiki Tuna Poke Bowl X X X X
Szechuan Beef Noodle Bowl X X X X
Southwest Rice Bowl with Chicken X X X X X
Southwest Rice Bowl X X X X
Potato Crusted Cod Bowl X X X X X X
#28 Dragon Bowl - Chicken X X X X X
#28 Dragon Bowl - Tofu X X X X X

One Piece Fish & Chips X X X X
Two Piece Fish & Chips X X X X
Blackened Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo - Full X X X X X
Blackened Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo - Half X X X X X
The French Dip X X X X X X

70z Sirloin Steak Frites with Garlic Butter

70z Sirloin Steak Frites with Mushroom Demi-glace
Steak & Pasta

Blackened Cajun Sirloin

X X X X
X X X X

>

X
X
X
X
X

Sticky Thai Chicken
Crispy Yam & Avocado Roll X X
Spicy Fried Chicken & Pickles

Crispy Cauliflower SH

Housemade Guacamole & Chips

Parmesan Garlic Fries X

X X X X

X X X X



Please be advised that common allergens are present in our kitchens. While we take all precautions to
minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot fully guarantee that all of our products are safe to
consume for people with specific allergies. Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary
restrictions prior to ordering.

BROWNS SOCIALHOUSE”®

restaurant . bar . socialize

Egg

Fish

Milk
Peanuts
Shellfish
Soy

Tree nuts
Wheat
Pork

Allergens/Dietary Restrictions

Baked Carrot Cake X X X X
Super Fudge Brownie X X X X
Oreo Jar X X X
Side Ice Cream X X

Kid's Chicken Quesadilla X X X
Kid's Chicken Strips X X X
Kid's Fettucine Alfredo X X X
Kid's Lil Dragon Bowl - Chicken X X

Berries & Cream French Toast X X X X
Classic Two Eggs Any Style X X X X
Southwest Brunch Bowl X X X X
Super Avocado Eggs Benedict X X X
Bacon Eggs Benedict X X X X
Angus Beef Hash X X X X X
The Lumberjack X X X X
Steak N' Eggs X X X X X

Avocado

Bacon X
Blackened Chicken X X

Blackened Tofu X X X

Breakfast Potatoes

Sub Caesar Salad X X X X X
Cod X X

Coleslaw

Sub Cowboy Salad X X X X X

Egg X

Filone Garlic Toast X X

Add Fish & Chips X X X X

Sub Fries/Salad X X X X X

Fried Tofu X

Garlic Mayo X X

Gluten Free Bun X

Gravy X X

Grilled Chicken
Guacamole



Please be advised that common allergens are present in our kitchens. While we take all precautions to
minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot fully guarantee that all of our products are safe to
consume for people with specific allergies. Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary
restrictions prior to ordering.

BROWNS SOCIALHOUSE”®

restaurant . bar . socialize

Egg

Fish

Milk
Peanuts
Shellfish
Soy

Tree nuts
Wheat
Pork

Allergens/Dietary Restrictions

HCDC Fries

Hollandaise X X

House Greens X X

Onion Rings X X X
Add Patty

Sub Seasonal Veg X X

Seasonal Vegetables - Broccolini X

Sirloin Steak

Sourdough Toast X X X
Tomato

Tuna X

Vegan Chipotle Aioli

Whipped Garlic Butter X

Yam Fries

Sub Yam Fries/Salad X X X X X
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Crispy Cauliflower 340 27 320 22 4 4 5
The French Dip 1590 94 4170 126 9 20 61
Fried Chicken Ramen 890 26 2260 111 7 7 47
Sesame Ginger Gyoza 380 33 1870 10 2 5 8
Loaded Nachos 1900 130 5100 122 20 11 72
Little Nachos 950 65 2360 60 9 5 36
Crispy Calamari 950 65 960 54 4 2 37
Fresh Cut Fries 770 52 1320 70 6 11 8
Yam Fries 740 51 1090 67 8 19 3
Salt & Pepper Dry Ribs 700 53 1740 3 - 2 49
Dynamite Roll 710 18 1930 117 2 35 16
Classic Hot Wings 1230 113 1540 2 - 2 49
Kung Pao Lettuce Wraps - Chicken 940 50 2890 86 9 36 42
Kung Pao Lettuce Wraps - Tofu 1030 60 2840 93 12 37 37
Kung Pao Lettuce Wraps - Veggie 810 48 2830 84 8 36 17

Little Cowboy Salad

Little Caesar Salad

Thai Chicken Soup - Cup

Thai Chicken Soup - Bowl

Soup, Salad & Garlic Toast - Cowboy
Soup, Salad & Garlic Toast - Caesar
Blackened Chicken Caesar

Seared Ahi Tuna Crunch

Blackened Chicken Cowboy

Sushi & Salad - Crispy Yam & Avocado Roll
Sushi & Salad - Dynamite Roll

410
360
120
230
940
880
860
730
880
1180
1280

470
920
530
1060
2160
2620
2530
940
2270
2440
2400

49
12
7
13
101
64
28
45
75
105
158

Hollywood Burger
Butcher's Block Burger
Traditional Pub Burger
Smokehouse Burger
Veggie Burger

720
1020
800
850
770

1270
1810
1470
1690
1770
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10
21
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18
17
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Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwich 1050 67 3290 58 4 10 50
Chicken Quesadilla 800 48 2130 50 6 10 42
Baja Fish Taco 580 36 950 47 8 6 22
Crispy Chicken Taco 870 55 1140 63 9 6 35
Tiki Tuna Poke Bowl 770 38 2290 81 7 25 29
Szechuan Beef Noodle Bowl 1460 55 3960 185 12 34 64
Southwest Rice Bowl 1320 65 3490 148 11 12 45
Southwest Rice Bowl - No Chicken 1050 48 2470 144 10 12 18
Potato Crusted Cod Bowl 1350 66 1130 155 5 32 39
#28 Dragon Bowl - Chicken 1010 37 3040 132 4 26 37
#28 Dragon Bowl - Tofu 1150 53 2990 138 4 28 36

One Piece Fish & Chips 1190
Two Piece Fish & Chips 1480
Blackened Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo - Full 1570
Blackened Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo - Half 1040
The French Dip 1590

78
96
74
49
94

2700
3580
3070
2260
4170

104
118
152
96
126

24
40
66
49
61

70z Sirloin Steak Frites with Garlic Butter 1230
70z Sirloin Steak Frites with Mushroom Demi-glace 1240
Steak & Pasta 1290
Blackened Cajun Sirloin 1330

84
81
68
90

2220
2230
1720
2140

66
70
94
63

Sticky Thai Chicken 750
Crispy Yam & Avocado Roll 610
Spicy Fried Chicken & Pickles 550
Crispy Cauliflower 220
Housemade Guacamole & Chips 370

Parmesan Garlic Fries 790

35
36
36
17
23
54

2020
1770
1240
280
560
1470

83
64
27
14
39
71
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Baked Carrot Cake 1190 78 1050 112 4 80 13
Super Fudge Brownie 1250 77 380 142 11 115 17
Oreo Jar 1020 74 680 79 2 59 8
Side Ice Cream 260 17 60 20 - 20 4
Kid's Chicken Quesadilla 1490 94 2750 126 8 27 38
Kid's Chicken Strips 1460 90 2720 125 7 39 43
Kid's Fettucine Alfredo 930 32 1550 128 3 6 22
Kid's Lil Dragon Bowl - Chicken 560 14 2210 74 3 20 33

Berries & Cream French Toast 1260 86 720 104 5 53 16
Classic Two Eggs Any Style 990 62 1170 82 5 14 29
Southwest Brunch Bowl 860 46 2700 90 13 16 27
Super Avocado Eggs Benedict 1060 68 1510 91 10 13 27
Bacon Eggs Benedict 1380 100 1820 87 6 13 37
Angus Beef Hash 1540 100 1820 95 7 19 67
The Lumberjack 1540 95 2920 120 9 15 53
Steak N' Eggs 1280 71 1520 88 5 19 72

Avocado 160 15 5 9 7 - 2
Bacon 180 14 410 1 - - 12
Blackened Chicken 210 13 760 3 - - 20
Blackened Tofu 370 28 960 9 - 2 26
Breakfast Potatoes 350 21 1120 39 3 9 4
Sub Caesar Salad 270 22 690 9 2 2 10
Cod 230 12 95 7 - - 24
Coleslaw 260 20 400 17 2 12 2
Sub Cowboy Salad 310 17 350 37 4 24 5
Egg 70 5 70 0 = - 6
Filone Garlic Toast 500 16 870 71 - 3 10
Sub Fries/Salad 560 32 910 66 6 22 8
Fried Tofu 350 28 10 5 - 2 25
Garlic Mayo 170 19 190 1 = - 1
Gluten Free Bun 170 12 105 8 1 2 5
Gravy 430 30 2420 29 1 4 6
Grilled Chicken 170 7 60 1 - - 24
Guacamole 60 6 80 4 2 - 1

HCDC Fries 500 33 1130 69 6 11 7
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Nutritional Guide

Calories
Total Fat (g)

Hollandaise 240 26
House Greens 180 12
Onion Rings 690 39
Add Patty 300 20
Sub Seasonal Veg 350 34
Seasonal Vegetables - Broccolini 100 8

Sirloin Steak 330 19
Sourdough Toast 360 14
Tomato 5 0

Tuna 80 05
Vegan Chipotle Aioli 130 15
Whipped Garlic Butter 130 14
Sub Yam Fries/Salad 650 42

Disclaimer Language for Posted Nutritional Information:

Sodium (mg)

70
260
1350
100
670
95
75
560

30
350
180
890

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber ()

N B~

Sugars (g9)

A

w

Protein (g)

The nutritional information seen here was prepared by MenuTrinfo®, LLC and is based on standard
serving sizes and product formulations prepared with approved ingredients. The nutritional data
presented are based on representative values from the USDA Nutrient Database for Standard
Reference and information from product manufacturers. Variation may occur due to the handcrafted
nature of our menu items or due to seasonal influences and/or sources of supply of our ingredients.
Additionally, formulations may change on occasion or the substitution of ingredients or suppliers may

be necessary which will alter the nutritional values.



